
*PICKLED RADISH$3 $1 $1EXTRA STIR-FRIED KIMCHI EXTRA PICKLED MOO EXTRA SAUCE$2EXTRA STEAMED JASMINE RICE$2.502PCS SHRIMP TEMPURA

WINGS

BONELESS

WHOLE

choose your chickenSTEP 01.

STEP 03. choose your sauce

STEP 02. choose your batter

ormixed in on the side

SPICY KOREAN        / SWEET KOREAN    / SOY GARLIC / SWEET&SPICY    /  HONEY GARLIC

$1(M) 1 SAUCE / (L) 2 SAUCES      EXTRA SAUCE

fried chicken menu side dishes

*BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE NOTIFY US IF ANY PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

*OUR  FOOD MAY BE PREPARED WITH OR IN CONTACT WITH MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, NUTS, FISH & SHELLFISH

DEEP-FRIED TOFU SQUARES DRIZZLED IN SOY GARLIC SAUCE, TOPPED WITH SESAME SEEDS

Fried Tofu Squares $12.99

FRENCH FRIES LOADED WITH STIR-FRIED SWEET & SPICY KIMCHI, CHEESE, 
SOUR CREAM, 2 HOUSE SAUCES AND GREEN ONIONS

$3 $1

ADD YOUR PROTEIN

kimchi cheese fries $12.99

BEEF BULGOGI CHICKEN BULGOGI

POPULAR KOREAN STREET FOOD! STIR-FRIED RICE CAKE,
VEGETABLES AND FISH CAKE IN A SPICY-SAVORY SAUCE

2 PCS RICE CAKE & SAUSAGE SKEWERS, GLAZED IN A SWEET & SPICY SAUCE

$8.99sotteok sotteok

tteokbokki $14.99

$5.99french fries

sweet potato fries $6.99

onion rings $6.99

*ADD MOZZARELLA CHEESE $5

$14.99HALF 7 PCS 1 SAUCE $26.99WHOLE 14 PCS 2 SAUCE

$12.99MEDIUM 20~21 PCS $24.99LARGE 40~42 PCS 2 SAUCE1 SAUCE

$14.99MEDIUM 8 PCS $26.99LARGE 16 PCS 2 SAUCE1 SAUCE

Crunch

& enjoy
fried chicken

classics
korean comfort yori

fantasticinto our

Boneless chicken

kimchi cheese fries

tteokbokki

crispy THICKER BATTER WITH A SATISFYING CRUNCH, DEEP FRIED TO A LIGHT GOLD

fried THINNER BATTER (CLASSIC KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN STYLE), FRIED TO A GOLDEN BROWN

5 PCS PORK AND VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS

Fried gyoza $6.99



STIR FRIED GLASS NOODLES WITH BEEF BULGOGI AND VEGETABLES

Bulgogi Japchae $13.99

STIR FRIED YAKISOBA NOODLES WITH CHICKEN, FRIED EGG AND VEGETABLES

Chicken Yaki Soba $13.99

PORK CUTLET WITH HOUSE SAUCE, STEAMED RICE, CABBAGE SALAD,
MACARONI SALAD, AND PICKLED JALAPENOS/ONIONS

Donkkaseu Meal $14.99

CRISPY BONELESS CHICKEN SERVED WITH A MOUND OF SLICED, 
SESAME & KOREAN CHILI SEASONED GREEN ONIONS

pa dak $21.99

*EXTRA PA MUCHIM (SEASONED GREEN ONION) $5

DEEP FRIED BONELESS CHICKEN ATOP WHITE CABBAGE SALAD, TOPPED WITH
SLICED GREEN ONIONSAND CHEF’S SPECIAL SAUCE

crunchy chicken cabbage salad $14.99

*EXTRA CABBAGE SALAD $5

FRESH FRUIT AND BONELESS CRISPY CHICKEN DRIZZLED WITH OUR SPECIAL SWEET SAUCE

Fruitenn Chicken $18.99(L)$11.99(S)

BONELESS CRISPY CHICKEN MIXED IN OUR MOST SPICY FIRE SAUCE
WITH A MOUND OF TORCHED CHEESE

Flamin' Cheese Buldak $16.99

Shrimp Tempura Udon $9.99 Kkotgye Ramyun $14.99

STIR FRIED UDON NOODLES WITH SHRIMP, MUSSELS, SQUID,
CABBAGE, CARROTS AND GREEN ONIONS IN AN ADDICTIVE SAVORY SAUCE,
TOPPED WITH KATSUOBUSHI (BONITO FLAKES) 

hae mool stir-fried noodle $26.99

REGULAR SPICYOR

FLAVOR EXPLOSION! CRISPY BONELESS CHICKEN SERVED WITH GOLDEN BUTTER-SUGAR
BREAD AND FRENCH FRIES, DRIZZLED WITH CHOICE OF SPICY OR SWEET HOUSE SAUCE

chicken pok tan $16.99

*ADD NACHO CHEESE $3

$11.99
COLD SOBA NOODLES WITH HOUSE SPECIAL BROTH DIPPING SAUCE, SERVED 
WITH WASABI, SEAWEED, JUICED RADISH, AND GREEN ONION 

Naeng Soba

CHICKEN CUTLET IN CURRY SAUCE, SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE, 2PCS 
SHRIMP TEMPURA, CABBAGE SALAD, AND PICKLED JALAPENOS/ONIONS

$16.99chicken kkaseu curry meal

PORK CUTLET IN CURRY SAUCE, SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE, 2PCS SHRIMP 
TEMPURA, CABBAGE SALAD, AND PICKLED JALAPENOS/ONIONS

$16.99donkkaseu curry meal

CHOOSE YOUR SPICE LEVEL

$0.75
MILD (NOT SPICY)
SPICY

$0.50REGULAR
$1EXTRA SPICY

CHOOSE YOUR RAMYUN

SHIN RAMYUN
TEUMSAE RAMYUN

NEOGURI
YEUL RAMYUN

JIN RAMYUN (MILD)

CHOOSE YOUR SPICE LEVEL

$0.75
MILD (NOT SPICY)
SPICY

$0.50REGULAR
$1EXTRA SPICY

*ADD SHRIMP TEMPURA $2.50

Chef's Special Yori Menu

*PICKLED RADISH$3 $1 $1EXTRA STIR-FRIED KIMCHI EXTRA PICKLED MOO EXTRA SAUCE$2EXTRA STEAMED JASMINE RICE$2.502PCS SHRIMP TEMPURA

yorienn chicken
korean fried chiekn & yori shop

crunchy chicken
cabbage salad

Chef's Special
Yori Menu

Kkotgye
Ramyun

Chef's Special
Yori Menu

Chicken
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Chef's Special
Yori Menu
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curry

Chef's Special
Yori Menu
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Chef's Special
Yori Menu

Flamin'
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Chef's Special
Yori Menu

chicken
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Chef's Special
Yori Menu

pa dak

Chef's Special
Yori Menu



YO R I E N N  C H I C K E N  K KOTGY E  M E N U

KOREAN FLOWER CRABS ‘KKOTGYE’
밥을 부르는 밥도둑, 연평도 꽃게로 만든 요리엔 꽃게요리!

SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE, SIDE DISHES AND ROASTED SEAWEED FLAKES

SOY MARINATED KOREAN CRAB SPICY KOREAN CRAB HOT POT

(3 CRABS)

$54.99

SPICY MARINATED KOREAN CRAB

(3 CRABS *NO SHELL)

$32.99
(MEDIUM, 2 CRABS) $38.99

(LARGE, 4 CRABS) $58.99

연평도 꽃게 꽃게탕 연평도 꽃게 양념게장연평도 꽃게 간장게장



YORIENN

NEW
 MENU

*BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE NOTIFY US IF ANY PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.
*OUR  FOOD MAY BE PREPARED WITH OR IN CONTACT WITH MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, NUTS, FISH & SHELLFISH

yorienn’s new ‘Tang Tang Tang’ menu

KOREAN MUSSEL SOUP

KOREAN ARMY STEW

JJAMPPONG SUJEBI
JEONGOL

주전자 오뎅탕 $18.99 $19.99요리엔 홍합탕

$34.99요리엔 부대찌개

$34.99

짬뽕
수제비 골

DUMPLING JEONGOL

$24.99

만두 골

TEAPOT ODENG TANG
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